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SPECIFICATIONS

TP-Link XZ000-G7 (UPC) V1 White 1-Port Gigabit XPON Terminal

Regular Price 1,360
Special Price 1,250

ID: 29.12.091.213

General
Brand TP-Link
Model TP-Link XZ000-G7 (UPC) V1
PON Info
PON Type XPON
PON Interface 1 x SC/UPC XPON
PON Port Connector Type Unmentioned
PON Port Speed Downstream: 2.488 Gbps (GPON), 1.25 Gbhps (EPON), Upstream: 1.244 Gbps (GPON), 1.25 Gbps
..................................................... (BPON)
PON Port Interface Type SC/UPC
PQN Port Transmission 20KM
S O e e
PON Port Wavelength Tx 1310nm, Rx 1490nm
Technical Info
Ethernet Interface 1 x 1000Mbps RJ45 LAN
Network Management OMCI, WEB, Telnet
Power Info
Power Supply 9VDC/0.6A
Operating Temperature 0 Degree C to 40 Degree C
Operating Humidity 10% - 90% non-condensing
Working Temperature 0 Degree C to 40 Degree C

Physical Description

IDB BHABANDIMEeNsi@N123/5 BCS Computer Ci8RMDB Bbdbar? HBARA1207, Tel +88 0960 444 2121 BANANI - DHAKA 41 Kamal Ataturk Avenue, Banani, Dhaka
1213, Tel +88 017 55513 933 UTTARA - DHAKA 36 Sonargaon Janapath, Sector 9, Dhaka 1230, Tel +88 017 55513 930 MULTIPLAN CENTRE-1, DHAKA Ground
Floor, Shop 141, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 513 971 MULTIPLAN CENTRE-2, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 401, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88
017 55513 981 MULTIPLAN CENTRE-3, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 430, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 554 947 Shantinagar - DHAKA Level 4, Shop
441, Eastern Plus, Dhaka 1217, Tel +88 017 55 513 984 Agrabad - Chattogram 472 Sheikh Mujib Road, Chowmuhani, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 554 930 GEC
Circle - Chattogram 428 Yunusco City Center, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 513 953 RAJSHAHI Jamal Super Market 96 Saheb Bazar, Tel +88 017 55 513 961
Bogura 845/936 College Road, Kalitola, Tel +88 017 55 513 948 Khulna Naushin Tower 11 KDA Avenue, Tel +88 017 55 554 923 RANGPUR 624 Asha Centre, GL
Roy Road, Tel +88 017 555 13 941 Barishal 125 Sadar Road, Kakolimor, Tel +88 017 55 513 945 MYMENSINGH 11 C.K Ghosh Road, Tel +88 017 55 513 954
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